MATERIA
Fotografia pubblicitaria
Fotografia pubblicitaria
Fotografia pubblicitaria
Fotografia pubblicitaria
Fotografia pubblicitaria
Fotografia pubblicitaria
Fotografia pubblicitaria
Fotografia pubblicitaria
Fotografia pubblicitaria
Fotografia pubblicitaria
Fotografia pubblicitaria
Fotografia pubblicitaria
Fotografia pubblicitaria
Fotografia pubblicitaria
Fotografia pubblicitaria
Fotografia pubblicitaria
Fotografia pubblicitaria

Docente
CENCIARELLI
CENCIARELLI
CENCIARELLI
CENCIARELLI
CENCIARELLI
CENCIARELLI
CENCIARELLI
CENCIARELLI
CENCIARELLI
CENCIARELLI
CENCIARELLI
CENCIARELLI
CENCIARELLI
CENCIARELLI
CENCIARELLI
CENCIARELLI
CENCIARELLI

Matr. N.
3072
2954
2969
2817
2906
3028
2953
3029
1812
3052
2847
1981
1974
3008
2818
2842
2972

Studente Orario
AMARAL SCRUGLI ANNA VALENTINA
DE ANGELIS GAIA
DEL PRETE DAVIDE
ELIA GIUSEPPE
IEVA CARLA
ISGRO MELANIA
JELLYMAN MARIA
LAGANA DEBORA
LEONE RAFFAELE DANIELE
LUCIANI FEDERICO
MALDONADO DE ALMEIDA RAISSA
MATARAZZO LIDIA
MERIANO FABIO
MOYSSET GIOIA ANNA
PANI MARTINA
PURPURA IVAN
ROMAGNUOLO FRANCESCO PIO

Modalita
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA
PRESENZA

CodiceCorso
2L-VI.D-18
2L-VI.D-18
2L-VI.D-18
2L-VI.D-18
2L-VI.D-18
2L-VI.D-18
2L-VI.D-18
2L-VI.D-18
2L-VI.D-18
2L-VI.D-18
2L-VI.D-18
2L-VI.D-18
2L-VI.D-18
2L-VI.D-18
2L-VI.D-18
2L-VI.D-18
2L-VI.D-18



